Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Birth A Release

Date In

Name Gender Year ge Date

Charges

Amyotte, Pierre Andre

Anson, Dennis Hugo

Berning, Mary Elizabeth

Coaty, Tabatha Rae

Davidson, John Lawrence

Doby, Andre Ashante

Duclon, Leah Rose
Erickson, Isaac Keith

Fedie, Alexander Joseph

Foster, Randy Ronald Carlton

Jack, Tecumseh Martin

Manor, Chad Alan

Mcbain, Mikki Alicia

Male
Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

Female

1982
1980
1970

1990

1994

1994

1995
2004
1993

1981
1998
1979

1979

39
41
52

31

27

27

26
17
29

40
23
42

42

3/24/2022
3/25/2022
3/24/2022

3/26/2022

3/24/2022

3/23/2022

3/24/2022
3/24/2022
3/28/2022

3/24/2022
3/26/2022
3/22/2022

3/24/2022

9/20/2022

7/20/2022

PROBATION VIOLATION
2ND DEGREE RECKLESS ENDANGER

2ND DEGREE RECKLESS ENDANGER
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT

CHILD ABUSE INTENTIONALLY CAUSE BODILY
HARM

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PROBATION VIOLATION

OPERATE W/O VALID LICENSE
PROBATION VIOLATION

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
FAIL TO APPEAR

BATTERY CAUSE GREAT BODILY HARM WITH
INTENT

DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

HABITUAL CRIMINAL - ENHANCER

POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PROBATION VIOLATION

STRANGULATION AND SUFFOCATION - PREVIOUS
CONVICTION

FAIL TO PAY CHILD SUPPORT - CIVIL
PROBATION VIOLATION

CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

WARRANT OFFENSE



Mehalek, Jimmie Albert Male

Miller, Shane Martin Male
Robinson, Tommy Lee Male
Skar, Justin Lee Male
Smith, Jordan Scott Male
Sprague, Nathanial Jole Male
Wagner, Sophie Paige Female
Wright, Eliot Frederick Male
Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Total: 21

Female: 5

Male: 16

1994

1977
1972

1982

1998

1980
1993

1994

27

44
49

39

23

41
29

27

3/24/2022

3/22/2022
3/27/2022

3/22/2022

3/24/2022

3/23/2022
3/24/2022

3/28/2022

4/2/2022

OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED

OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO
ALCOHOL/CONT SUBST/REFUSAL - 4TH+
PROBATION VIOLATION

PROBATION VIOLATION

BURGLARY TO BUILDING OR DWELLING
FELON IN POSSESSION OF FIREARM
Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold
PROBATION VIOLATION

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 5TH OR 6TH
OFFENSE

Possession of Drug Paraphernalia

POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION W/INTENT TO
MANUFACTURE/DELIVER THC =<200G OR =<4
PLANTS

POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF THC

PROBATION VIOLATION



