## Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name	Gender	Birth Year	Age	Date In	Release Date	Charges
Amyotte, Pierre Andre	Male	1982	39	3/24/2022		PROBATION VIOLATION
Anson, Dennis Hugo	Male	1980	41	3/25/2022	9/20/2022	2ND DEGREE RECKLESS ENDANGER
Berning, Mary Elizabeth	Female	1970	52	3/24/2022		2ND DEGREE RECKLESS ENDANGER DISORDERLY CONDUCT
Coaty, Tabatha Rae	Female	1990	31	3/26/2022		BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT CHILD ABUSE INTENTIONALLY CAUSE BODILY HARM DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Davidson, John Lawrence	Male	1994	27	3/24/2022		POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE PROBATION VIOLATION
Doby, Andre Ashante	Male	1994	27	3/23/2022		OPERATE W/O VALID LICENSE PROBATION VIOLATION
<u>Duclon, Leah Rose</u>	Female	1995	26	3/24/2022		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
Erickson, Isaac Keith	Male	2004	17	3/24/2022		FAIL TO APPEAR
Fedie, Alexander Joseph	Male	1993	29	3/28/2022		BATTERY CAUSE GREAT BODILY HARM WITH INTENT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER HABITUAL CRIMINAL - ENHANCER POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE PROBATION VIOLATION STRANGULATION AND SUFFOCATION - PREVIOUS CONVICTION
Foster, Randy Ronald Carlton	Male	1981	40	3/24/2022	7/20/2022	FAIL TO PAY CHILD SUPPORT - CIVIL
Jack, Tecumseh Martin	Male	1998	23	3/26/2022		PROBATION VIOLATION
Manor, Chad Alan	Male	1979	42	3/22/2022		CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Mcbain, Mikki Alicia	Female	1979	42	3/24/2022		WARRANT OFFENSE

Mehalek, Jimmie Albert	Male	1994	27	3/24/2022		OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO ALCOHOL/CONT SUBST/REFUSAL - 4TH+ PROBATION VIOLATION
Miller, Shane Martin	Male	1977	44	3/22/2022		PROBATION VIOLATION
Robinson, Tommy Lee	Male	1972	49	3/27/2022		BURGLARY TO BUILDING OR DWELLING FELON IN POSSESSION OF FIREARM Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold PROBATION VIOLATION
Skar, Justin Lee	Male	1982	39	3/22/2022		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 5TH OR 6TH OFFENSE
Smith, Jordan Scott	Male	1998	23	3/24/2022		Possession of Drug Paraphernalia POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION W/INTENT TO MANUFACTURE/DELIVER THC =<200G OR =<4 PLANTS
Sprague, Nathanial Jole	Male	1980	41	3/23/2022	4/2/2022	POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
Wagner, Sophie Paige	Female	1993	29	3/24/2022		POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF THC
Wright, Eliot Frederick	Male	1994	27	3/28/2022		PROBATION VIOLATION
<b>Bookings in the Last 7 Days</b>						
Total: 21						

5

Female:

Male: 16